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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION FOR:

30KW FAN COIL

OVERVIEW

Small, compact footprint

&

Fan speed control settings

&

& Cooling or heating capability

DESCRIPTION

Celsius Hire 30KW FAN COIL is a powerful unit offering up to 2,900m3/hr of airflow,

providing cooling or heating to large spaces. The unit is ideally suited to cooling

production areas, offices and events, coming into its own where space is at a premium

due to its compact footprint. The unit requires a chilled or hot water source to its coil, and

this can be achieved by coupling with a Celsius Hire Chiller or Boiler or connecting to an

existing system.

With an optional 300mm ducting spigot, variable fan speed control, flexible connections,

and a trailing 13A domestic 3pin plug, it can be easily applied to multiple applications with

fast installation speed.

DATA

COOLING CAPACITY
HEATING CAPACITY
AIRFLOW

WIDTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

AIR DUCT SPIGOT DIAMETER
MAX AIR DUCT LENGTH
POWER CONNECTION
ELECTRICAL SUPPLY VOLTAGE
MAX RUNNING CURRENT
SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL

Metres
n/a

\Y%

A
dB(A)

30
60
2,900
585
425
1840
105
300
10
13A 3pin Domestic Plug
230

4

65
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